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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2
(44) =@ E
1 14:07:30.306 1:04.458 32.706 31.752
2 14:08:34.160 1:03.854 32.295 31.559
3 14:09:37.936 1:03.776 32.030 31.746
4 14:10:41.530 1:03.594 32.025 31.569
5 14:11:46.786 1:05.256 32.395 32.861
6 14:12:52.346 1:05.560 33.120 32.440
7 14:13:56.343 1:03.997 32.299 31.698
8 14:15:00.006 1:03.663 32.105 31.558
9 14:16:07.654 1:07.648 34.528 33.120
10 14:17:13.072 1:05.418 33.616 31.802
11 14:18:17.033 1:03.961 32.253 31.708
(6) #hK &
1 14:07:20.049 1:09.369 33.903 35.466
2 14:08:26.980 1:06.931 33.432 33.499
3 14:09:33.401 1:06.421 33.313 33.108
4 14:10:40.228 1:06.827 33.424 33.403
5 14:11:46.438 1:06.210 33.312 32.898
6 14:12:53.160 1:06.722 33.161 33.561
7 14:13:58.217 1:05.057 32.697 32.360
8 14:15:03.830 1:05.613 32.679 32.934
9 14:16:09.524 1:05.694 33.166 32.528
10 14:17:15.425 1:05.901 33.504 32.397
11 14:18:20.788 1:05.363 32.654 32.709
12 14:19:26.636 1:05.848 33.177 32.671
13 14:20:32.224 1:05.588 33.176 32.412
(11) X% R
1 14:07:19.607 1:08.477 33.644 34.833
2 14:08:27.571 1:07.964 34.592 33.372
3 14:09:34.213 1:06.642 33.427 33.215
4 14:10:41.496 1:07.283 33.655 33.628
5 14:11:48.430 1:06.934 33.522 33.412
6 14:12:55.710 1:07.280 33.689 33.591
7 14:14:03.211 1:07.501 34.220 33.281
8 14:15:10.360 1:07.149 33.990 33.159
9 14:16:17.747 1:07.387 33.912 33.475
10 14:17:25.760 1:08.013 34.021 33.992
11 14:18:33.371 1:07.611 33.958 33.653
12 14:19:40.601 1:07.230 34.018 33.212
13 14:20:48.703 1:08.102 34.644 33.458
(88) 8 oha
1 14:08:47.494 1:10.361 36.158 34.203
2 14:09:58.549 1:11.055 36.362 34.693
3 14:11:11.148 1:12.599 37.007 35.592
4 14:12:22.963 1:11.815 36.460 35.355
5 14:13:33.615 1:10.652 35.905 34.747
6 14:14:48.282 1:14.667 38.194 36.473
7 14:16:03.273 1:14.991 37.266 37.725
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